
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: FUNCTIONS AT TATTERSALL'S QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

02 September 2023 - 11:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.09
(0:08.33)

1:23.76
(0:11.26)

1:12.50
(0:11.29)

1:01.21
(0:12.23)

0:48.98
(0:12.49)

0:36.49
(0:12.23)

0:24.26
(0:11.81)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ADELAD 3 64.1 0:08.44 1:32.09 [1] 1:23.65 [3] 1:12.24 [5] 1:00.82 [4] 0:48.73 [4] 0:36.15 [4] 0:24.07 [3] 0:36.15

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.41) (0:11.42) (0:12.09) (0:12.58) (0:12.08) (0:11.62)

2 5 CAPITAL CEE 6 64.8 0:08.55 1:32.09 [2] 1:23.54 [6] 1:11.93 [8] 1:00.16 [8] 0:48.23 [7] 0:35.74 [8] 0:23.85 [6] 0:35.74 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.93) (0:12.49) (0:11.89) (0:11.55)

3 4 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 2 64.6 0:08.76 1:32.44 [3] 1:23.68 [8] 1:12.32 [7] 1:00.74 [6] 0:48.65 [6] 0:36.29 [6] 0:24.28 [5] 0:36.29 -5

Taylor Marshall 1400m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.36) (0:11.58) (0:12.09) (0:12.36) (0:12.01) (0:11.62)

4 2 ALL VALOUR 7 64.7 0:08.36 1:32.86 [4] 1:24.50 [2] 1:13.27 [2] 1:01.91 [2] 0:49.70 [2] 0:37.19 [2] 0:24.94 [2] 0:37.19 +4

Kirk Matheson 1400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.23) (0:11.36) (0:12.21) (0:12.51) (0:12.25) (0:11.84)

5 8 WESTOAK 1 65.3 0:08.33 1:33.19 [5] 1:24.86 [1] 1:13.60 [1] 1:02.31 [1] 0:50.08 [1] 0:37.59 [1] 0:25.36 [1] 0:37.59 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.26) (0:11.29) (0:12.23) (0:12.49) (0:12.23) (0:11.93)

6 3 IN MOTION 4 67.3 0:08.46 1:33.98 [6] 1:25.52 [4] 1:14.34 [3] 1:02.76 [3] 0:50.64 [3] 0:38.10 [3] 0:25.91 [4] 0:38.10 +3

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:12.12) (0:12.54) (0:12.19) (0:12.21)

7 7 MISHANI LIGHT 5 64.7 0:08.73 1:34.48 [7] 1:25.75 [7] 1:14.37 [6] 1:02.60 [7] 0:50.57 [8] 0:38.21 [7] 0:26.18 [8] 0:38.21 +6

Luke Tarrant 1400m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.38) (0:11.77) (0:12.03) (0:12.36) (0:12.03) (0:12.16)

8 6 TOTSPUR 8 66.4 0:08.54 1:34.80 [8] 1:26.26 [5] 1:15.05 [4] 1:03.25 [5] 0:51.16 [5] 0:38.67 [5] 0:26.52 [7] 0:38.67 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.21) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:12.49) (0:12.15) (0:12.13)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: FUNCTIONS AT TATTERSALL'S QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

02 September 2023 - 11:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ADELAD 3 64.1 0:08.44 0:12.45 [1] 1:32.09 0:36.15

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:12.45)

2 5 CAPITAL CEE 6 64.8 0:08.55 0:12.30 [5] 0.01L 0:35.74 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:12.30)

3 4 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 2 64.6 0:08.76 0:12.66 [4] 2.04L 0:36.29 -5

Taylor Marshall 1400m Overall (0:12.66)

4 2 ALL VALOUR 7 64.7 0:08.36 0:13.10 [3] 4.5L 0:37.19 +4

Kirk Matheson 1400m Overall (0:13.10)

5 8 WESTOAK 1 65.3 0:08.33 0:13.43 [2] 6.46L 0:37.59 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:13.43)

6 3 IN MOTION 4 67.3 0:08.46 0:13.70 [6] 11.11L 0:38.10 +3

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:13.70)

7 7 MISHANI LIGHT 5 64.7 0:08.73 0:14.02 [8] 14.08L 0:38.21 +6

Luke Tarrant 1400m Overall (0:14.02)

8 6 TOTSPUR 8 66.4 0:08.54 0:14.39 [7] 15.93L 0:38.67 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m Overall (0:14.39)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS Fillies and Mares Class 6 Plate -
1200m

02 September 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.78
(0:13.96)

0:56.82
(0:11.55)

0:45.27
(0:11.64)

0:33.63
(0:11.30)

0:22.33
(0:10.71)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:33.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 KIR ROYALE 2 68.1 0:10.71 1:10.78 [1] 0:56.80 [2] 0:45.27 [1] 0:33.63 [1] 0:22.33 [1] 0:11.62 [1] 1:10.78 0:33.63

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.53) (0:11.64) (0:11.30) (0:10.71) (0:11.62)

2 7 JAYANTHI 1 68.4 0:10.79 1:10.98 [2] 0:56.78 [4] 0:45.18 [4] 0:33.59 [4] 0:22.38 [2] 0:11.59 [2] 1.2L 0:33.59 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.21) (0:10.79) (0:11.59)

3 5 BARISTASISTA 4 68.0 0:11.01 1:11.37 [3] 0:57.31 [3] 0:45.70 [3] 0:34.04 [3] 0:22.68 [4] 0:11.67 [3] 3.47L 0:34.04 +8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.61) (0:11.66) (0:11.36) (0:11.01) (0:11.67)

4 2 CRAZY TRAIN 5 68.4 0:10.81 1:11.47 [4] 0:56.83 [7] 0:45.15 [7] 0:33.59 [7] 0:22.29 [7] 0:11.48 [7] 4.05L 0:33.59 +4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.30) (0:10.81) (0:11.48)

5 1 AVOLONTE 6 69.4 0:10.75 1:11.53 [5] 0:57.02 [6] 0:45.39 [6] 0:33.73 [6] 0:22.58 [6] 0:11.83 [4] 4.4L 0:33.73 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:11.15) (0:10.75) (0:11.83)

6 6 FLEETWOOD MACA 3 67.9 0:10.82 1:11.54 [6] 0:57.15 [5] 0:45.53 [5] 0:33.93 [5] 0:22.62 [5] 0:11.80 [5] 4.47L 0:33.93 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.62) (0:11.60) (0:11.31) (0:10.82) (0:11.80)

7 3 SWAMP NATION 7 65.4 0:11.31 1:12.36 [7] 0:58.40 [1] 0:46.79 [2] 0:35.12 [2] 0:23.73 [3] 0:12.42 [6] 9.31L 0:35.12 +7

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.61) (0:11.67) (0:11.39) (0:11.31) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Ain't She Lovely (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TATTERSALL'S ARCADE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1800m

02 September 2023 - 13:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.50
(0:14.27)

1:36.23
(0:11.58)

1:24.65
(0:12.07)

1:12.58
(0:12.02)

1:00.56
(0:12.00)

0:48.56
(0:12.15)

0:36.41
(0:11.97)

0:36.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HELEVA DEEL 4 63.9 0:11.52 1:50.50 [1] 1:35.84 [7] 1:23.77 [9] 1:11.64 [9] 0:59.38 [10] 0:47.36 [10] 0:35.54 [11] 0:35.54

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:14.66) (0:12.07) (0:12.13) (0:12.26) (0:12.02) (0:11.82) (0:11.52)

2 12 KIND WISH 3 64.5 0:11.68 1:50.65 [2] 1:36.27 [4] 1:24.54 [3] 1:12.34 [5] 1:00.32 [4] 0:48.00 [6] 0:36.25 [5] 0:36.25 +2

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.73) (0:12.20) (0:12.02) (0:12.32) (0:11.75) (0:11.73)

3 4 LUCKY EXCHANGE 6 64.0 0:11.60 1:50.70 [3] 1:35.63 [11] 1:23.82 [10] 1:11.81 [10] 0:59.61 [9] 0:47.72 [9] 0:36.12 [8] 0:36.12 -2

James Orman 1600m 800m (0:15.07) (0:11.81) (0:12.01) (0:12.20) (0:11.89) (0:11.60) (0:11.70)

4 3 BETTER NOT BITTER 2 62.9 0:11.73 1:50.80 [4] 1:36.42 [3] 1:24.65 [4] 1:12.53 [4] 1:00.42 [5] 0:48.42 [3] 0:36.47 [3] 0:36.47 -2

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:14.38) (0:11.77) (0:12.12) (0:12.11) (0:12.00) (0:11.95) (0:11.73)

5 8 WHODAT 11 63.9 0:11.58 1:51.02 [5] 1:36.28 [9] 1:24.36 [8] 1:12.29 [8] 1:00.16 [8] 0:48.06 [8] 0:36.35 [9] 0:36.35 +11

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.92) (0:12.07) (0:12.13) (0:12.10) (0:11.71) (0:11.77)

6 10 DUKE OF GORDON 7 63.1 0:11.65 1:51.09 [6] 1:36.04 [10] 1:24.09 [11] 1:12.10 [11] 0:59.92 [11] 0:47.79 [11] 0:36.14 [10] 0:36.14 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 800m (0:15.05) (0:11.95) (0:11.99) (0:12.18) (0:12.13) (0:11.65) (0:11.81)

7 6 FULL PRESS 8 63.0 0:11.70 1:51.12 [7] 1:36.56 [6] 1:24.72 [6] 1:12.50 [7] 1:00.38 [7] 0:48.26 [7] 0:36.55 [7] 0:36.55 +1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.84) (0:12.22) (0:12.12) (0:12.12) (0:11.71) (0:11.82)

8 5 SEMAPHORE GIRL 5 62.7 0:11.58 1:51.19 [8] 1:36.92 [1] 1:25.34 [1] 1:13.27 [1] 1:01.25 [1] 0:49.25 [1] 0:37.10 [1] 0:37.10 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:14.27) (0:11.58) (0:12.07) (0:12.02) (0:12.00) (0:12.15) (0:12.11)

9 9 GAMBU 1 62.6 0:11.74 1:51.28 [9] 1:36.59 [8] 1:24.83 [7] 1:12.72 [6] 1:00.54 [6] 0:48.66 [5] 0:36.92 [4] 0:36.92 -9

Luke Tarrant 1600m 800m (0:14.69) (0:11.76) (0:12.11) (0:12.18) (0:11.88) (0:11.74) (0:11.89)

10 2 GRECIAN LASS 9 64.0 0:11.62 1:51.31 [10] 1:36.96 [2] 1:25.34 [2] 1:13.18 [2] 1:01.31 [2] 0:49.29 [2] 0:37.18 [2] 0:37.18 +2

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:14.35) (0:11.62) (0:12.16) (0:11.87) (0:12.02) (0:12.11) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Smytzer (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TATTERSALL'S ARCADE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1800m

02 September 2023 - 13:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.50
(0:14.27)

1:36.23
(0:11.58)

1:24.65
(0:12.07)

1:12.58
(0:12.02)

1:00.56
(0:12.00)

0:48.56
(0:12.15)

0:36.41
(0:11.97)

0:36.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SARSEN 10 62.5 0:11.84 1:55.30 [11] 1:40.84 [5] 1:29.00 [5] 1:17.13 [3] 1:05.18 [3] 0:52.81 [4] 0:40.78 [6] 0:40.78 +7

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:14.46) (0:11.84) (0:11.87) (0:11.95) (0:12.37) (0:12.03) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Smytzer (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TATTERSALL'S ARCADE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1800m

02 September 2023 - 13:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.44
(0:11.75)

0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:36.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HELEVA DEEL 4 63.9 0:11.52 0:24.02 [9] 0:12.46 [4] 1:50.50 0:35.54

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:11.56) (0:12.46)

2 12 KIND WISH 3 64.5 0:11.68 0:24.52 [3] 0:12.84 [1] 0.85L 0:36.25 +2

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.84)

3 4 LUCKY EXCHANGE 6 64.0 0:11.60 0:24.42 [6] 0:12.65 [5] 1.14L 0:36.12 -2

James Orman 1600m 800m (0:11.77) (0:12.65)

4 3 BETTER NOT BITTER 2 62.9 0:11.73 0:24.74 [1] 0:12.98 [2] 1.77L 0:36.47 -2

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:11.76) (0:12.98)

5 8 WHODAT 11 63.9 0:11.58 0:24.58 [8] 0:13.00 [3] 3.02L 0:36.35 +11

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:13.00)

6 10 DUKE OF GORDON 7 63.1 0:11.65 0:24.33 [11] 0:12.59 [10] 3.46L 0:36.14 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 800m (0:11.74) (0:12.59)

7 6 FULL PRESS 8 63.0 0:11.70 0:24.73 [7] 0:13.03 [6] 3.66L 0:36.55 +1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:13.03)

8 5 SEMAPHORE GIRL 5 62.7 0:11.58 0:24.99 [4] 0:12.88 [9] 4.03L 0:37.10 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:12.11) (0:12.88)

9 9 GAMBU 1 62.6 0:11.74 0:25.03 [5] 0:12.99 [8] 4.57L 0:36.92 -9

Luke Tarrant 1600m 800m (0:12.04) (0:12.99)

10 2 GRECIAN LASS 9 64.0 0:11.62 0:25.22 [2] 0:13.08 [7] 4.76L 0:37.18 +2

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.14) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Smytzer (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TATTERSALL'S ARCADE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1800m

02 September 2023 - 13:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.44
(0:11.75)

0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:36.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SARSEN 10 62.5 0:11.84 0:28.63 [10] 0:16.02 [11] 28.25L 0:40.78 +7

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:12.61) (0:16.02)

Scratched: Smytzer (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: THE CONSERVATORY AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2200m

02 September 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.04
(0:14.34)

2:03.70
(0:11.64)

1:52.06
(0:12.10)

1:39.96
(0:12.81)

1:27.15
(0:13.21)

1:13.94
(0:13.07)

1:00.87
(0:12.91)

0:36.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHERNAK 6 64.1 0:11.32 2:18.04 [1] 2:03.10 [7] 1:50.92 [7] 1:38.58 [7] 1:26.01 [7] 1:12.96 [7] 0:59.76 [8] 0:35.09

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.34) (0:12.57) (0:13.05) (0:13.20) (0:12.92)

2 6 TOP BOY 9 63.5 0:11.57 2:18.61 [2] 2:03.89 [5] 1:51.81 [6] 1:39.44 [6] 1:26.68 [6] 1:13.71 [6] 1:00.60 [6] 0:35.82 +7

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:14.72) (0:12.08) (0:12.37) (0:12.76) (0:12.97) (0:13.11) (0:12.96)

3 5 COUP DE TONNERRE 7 63.8 0:11.64 2:18.90 [3] 2:04.56 [1] 1:52.92 [1] 1:40.82 [1] 1:28.01 [1] 1:14.80 [1] 1:01.73 [1] 0:36.86 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 2000m (0:14.34) (0:11.64) (0:12.10) (0:12.81) (0:13.21) (0:13.07) (0:12.91)

4 3 ROLLER COASTER 10 63.9 0:11.71 2:19.41 [4] 2:04.34 [8] 1:52.01 [8] 1:39.67 [8] 1:27.24 [8] 1:14.30 [8] 1:01.19 [7] 0:36.37 +12

Andrew Mallyon 800m 600m (0:15.07) (0:12.33) (0:12.34) (0:12.43) (0:12.94) (0:13.11) (0:12.91)

5 11 SAVILEO 4 62.8 0:11.83 2:19.53 [5] 2:05.02 [2] 1:52.91 [4] 1:40.60 [4] 1:27.90 [4] 1:14.97 [4] 1:01.80 [3] 0:36.75 +5

Damien Thornton Overall 600m (0:14.51) (0:12.11) (0:12.31) (0:12.70) (0:12.93) (0:13.17) (0:13.01)

6 1 INTUITION 1 63.4 0:11.71 2:19.61 [6] 2:04.83 [6] 1:52.81 [5] 1:40.52 [5] 1:27.87 [5] 1:14.81 [5] 1:01.62 [5] 0:37.03 -3

James Orman 600m 800m (0:14.78) (0:12.02) (0:12.29) (0:12.65) (0:13.06) (0:13.19) (0:12.88)

7 4 CASH ME 2 61.9 0:11.78 2:19.68 [7] 2:05.08 [4] 1:53.16 [3] 1:40.85 [3] 1:28.16 [3] 1:15.12 [3] 1:01.92 [4] 0:37.20 -2

Cejay Graham 800m 600m (0:14.60) (0:11.92) (0:12.31) (0:12.69) (0:13.04) (0:13.20) (0:12.89)

8 8 HEART OF A LION 8 62.5 0:11.84 2:19.79 [8] 2:04.67 [9] 1:52.33 [9] 1:40.03 [9] 1:27.60 [9] 1:14.46 [9] 1:01.20 [9] 0:36.15 +3

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:15.12) (0:12.34) (0:12.30) (0:12.43) (0:13.14) (0:13.26) (0:12.90)

9 9 IRIDESSA 5 62.6 0:11.80 2:20.09 [9] 2:05.53 [3] 1:53.73 [2] 1:41.59 [2] 1:28.73 [2] 1:15.75 [2] 1:02.66 [2] 0:37.42 +6

Angela Jones Overall 2000m (0:14.56) (0:11.80) (0:12.14) (0:12.86) (0:12.98) (0:13.09) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Endorphins (#10), Brave Boy (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: THE CONSERVATORY AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2200m

02 September 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.96
(0:11.96)

0:36.00
(0:11.95)

0:24.05
(0:11.71)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:36.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHERNAK 6 64.1 0:11.32 0:46.84 [8] 0:35.09 [7] 0:23.77 [3] 0:12.34 [1] 2:18.04 0:35.09

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.75) (0:11.32) (0:11.43) (0:12.34)

2 6 TOP BOY 9 63.5 0:11.57 0:47.64 [6] 0:35.82 [6] 0:24.25 [4] 0:12.59 [2] 3.34L 0:35.82 +7

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:11.82) (0:11.57) (0:11.66) (0:12.59)

3 5 COUP DE TONNERRE 7 63.8 0:11.64 0:48.82 [1] 0:36.86 [1] 0:24.91 [1] 0:12.86 [3] 5.08L 0:36.86 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 2000m (0:11.96) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.86)

4 3 ROLLER COASTER 10 63.9 0:11.71 0:48.28 [7] 0:36.37 [8] 0:24.66 [7] 0:12.91 [6] 8.06L 0:36.37 +12

Andrew Mallyon 800m 600m (0:11.91) (0:11.71) (0:11.75) (0:12.91)

5 11 SAVILEO 4 62.8 0:11.83 0:48.79 [4] 0:36.75 [5] 0:24.92 [6] 0:12.87 [7] 8.76L 0:36.75 +5

Damien Thornton Overall 600m (0:12.04) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:12.87)

6 1 INTUITION 1 63.4 0:11.71 0:48.74 [5] 0:37.03 [3] 0:25.17 [5] 0:13.20 [5] 9.25L 0:37.03 -3

James Orman 600m 800m (0:11.71) (0:11.86) (0:11.97) (0:13.20)

7 4 CASH ME 2 61.9 0:11.78 0:49.03 [3] 0:37.20 [2] 0:25.42 [2] 0:13.29 [4] 9.67L 0:37.20 -2

Cejay Graham 800m 600m (0:11.83) (0:11.78) (0:12.13) (0:13.29)

8 8 HEART OF A LION 8 62.5 0:11.84 0:48.30 [9] 0:36.15 [9] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.33 [9] 10.3L 0:36.15 +3

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:12.15) (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:12.33)

9 9 IRIDESSA 5 62.6 0:11.80 0:49.62 [2] 0:37.42 [4] 0:25.06 [8] 0:12.86 [8] 12.09L 0:37.42 +6

Angela Jones Overall 2000m (0:12.20) (0:12.36) (0:12.20) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Endorphins (#10), Brave Boy (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MEMBERSHIP AT TATTERSALL'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Handicap - 1000m

02 September 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.83
(0:12.94)

0:44.89
(0:10.65)

0:34.24
(0:10.99)

0:23.25
(0:11.10)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MINTO'S D'ORO 7 70.6 0:10.67 0:57.83 [1] 0:44.55 [4] 0:33.88 [6] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.89 [3] 0:57.83 0:33.88

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.67) (0:11.06) (0:10.93) (0:11.89)

2 3 FIND MY CALM 1 70.0 0:10.42 0:57.88 [2] 0:44.56 [5] 0:34.14 [4] 0:23.10 [4] 0:11.98 [2] 0.26L 0:34.14 -10

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.42) (0:11.04) (0:11.12) (0:11.98)

3 9 INSTAGOOD 6 71.0 0:10.64 0:57.89 [3] 0:44.38 [8] 0:33.74 [8] 0:22.87 [7] 0:11.74 [8] 0.36L 0:33.74 +0

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.64) (0:10.87) (0:11.13) (0:11.74)

4 2 OCEANS OF ENERGY 5 69.8 0:10.52 0:57.90 [4] 0:44.21 [9] 0:33.69 [9] 0:22.83 [8] 0:11.89 [5] 0.39L 0:33.69 -8

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.52) (0:10.86) (0:10.94) (0:11.89)

5 4 MARGOT'S BULLSEYE 10 69.4 0:10.77 0:58.04 [5] 0:44.29 [10] 0:33.52 [10] 0:22.72 [10] 0:11.82 [9] 1.19L 0:33.52 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.77) (0:10.80) (0:10.90) (0:11.82)

6 8 SZABO 9 70.5 0:10.62 0:58.09 [6] 0:44.66 [7] 0:34.04 [7] 0:22.85 [9] 0:11.96 [7] 1.5L 0:34.04 +3

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.62) (0:11.19) (0:10.89) (0:11.96)

7 1 MISS COOTA 2 70.4 0:10.47 0:58.14 [7] 0:44.82 [5] 0:34.35 [5] 0:23.40 [3] 0:12.19 [4] 1.83L 0:34.35 -5

Bailey Wheeler Overall 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.47) (0:10.95) (0:11.21) (0:12.19)

8 6 MORE THAN A STAR 3 70.7 0:10.49 0:58.39 [8] 0:45.29 [2] 0:34.80 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:12.71 [1] 3.25L 0:34.80 -2

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.49) (0:10.99) (0:11.10) (0:12.71)

9 10 SHE IS ALL MAGIC 8 70.8 0:10.56 0:59.30 [9] 0:46.13 [3] 0:35.57 [3] 0:24.43 [5] 0:13.05 [10] 8.66L 0:35.57 +1

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.56) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:13.05)

10 7 SIDE SHOW SALLY 4 70.1 0:10.70 0:59.76 [10] 0:46.82 [1] 0:36.12 [2] 0:25.11 [2] 0:13.65 [6] 11.31L 0:36.12 -4

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.70) (0:11.01) (0:11.46) (0:13.65)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: EVENTS AT TATTERSALL'S No Metro Wins Handicap - 1000m

02 September 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.14
(0:12.90)

0:44.24
(0:10.51)

0:33.73
(0:10.84)

0:22.89
(0:11.08)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:33.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 NASHIRA 8 71.0 0:10.43 0:57.14 [1] 0:43.63 [7] 0:33.20 [7] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.76 [4] 0:57.14 0:33.20

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.43) (0:10.72) (0:10.72) (0:11.76)

2 10 NEVER SAY NAY 1 69.8 0:10.45 0:57.22 [2] 0:44.07 [4] 0:33.62 [3] 0:22.85 [2] 0:11.86 [2] 0.45L 0:33.62 -2

Adin Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.45) (0:10.77) (0:10.99) (0:11.86)

3 7 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 18 70.3 0:10.49 0:57.32 [3] 0:43.94 [6] 0:33.45 [6] 0:22.65 [6] 0:11.96 [3] 1.03L 0:33.45 +3

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.49) (0:10.80) (0:10.69) (0:11.96)

4 4 HOLD ON HONEY 19 71.7 0:10.45 0:57.47 [4] 0:44.47 [2] 0:34.02 [2] 0:23.22 [1] 0:12.14 [1] 1.95L 0:34.02 +1

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.45) (0:10.80) (0:11.08) (0:12.14)

5 3 DRAGON MISS 2 70.0 0:10.64 0:57.59 [5] 0:44.52 [3] 0:33.88 [4] 0:22.97 [4] 0:11.96 [5] 2.65L 0:33.88 +11

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.64) (0:10.91) (0:11.01) (0:11.96)

6 12 HAMILTON HILL 5 70.3 0:10.63 0:57.71 [6] 0:44.47 [5] 0:33.84 [5] 0:22.82 [7] 0:11.96 [7] 3.34L 0:33.84 +10

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.63) (0:11.02) (0:10.86) (0:11.96)

7 1 SUPERARE 9 69.7 0:10.59 0:57.82 [7] 0:44.20 [8] 0:33.44 [8] 0:22.85 [8] 0:12.13 [6] 3.98L 0:33.44 +8

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.62) (0:10.76) (0:10.59) (0:10.72) (0:12.13)

8 8 SHOCK AND AWE 14 69.9 0:10.55 0:58.07 [8] 0:44.21 [9] 0:33.66 [9] 0:23.04 [9] 0:12.15 [9] 5.47L 0:33.66 +4

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:10.55) (0:10.62) (0:10.89) (0:12.15)

9 9 GROOMED 12 69.0 0:10.55 0:58.13 [9] 0:44.20 [10] 0:33.50 [10] 0:22.95 [10] 0:12.02 [10] 5.8L 0:33.50 +5

Jaden Lloyd 800m 600m (0:13.93) (0:10.70) (0:10.55) (0:10.93) (0:12.02)

10 17 THE KEWESS 10 71.4 0:10.30 0:58.31 [10] 0:43.88 [12] 0:33.58 [12] 0:22.83 [12] 0:11.93 [11] 6.86L 0:33.58 +4

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:14.43) (0:10.30) (0:10.75) (0:10.90) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Magnitudo (#15), Avolonte (#6), Ovidius (#2), Baiyka (#13), Once Again My Girl (#18), It's Gerry (#19), Le Melody (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: EVENTS AT TATTERSALL'S No Metro Wins Handicap - 1000m

02 September 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.14
(0:12.90)

0:44.24
(0:10.51)

0:33.73
(0:10.84)

0:22.89
(0:11.08)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:33.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 LUCIFER'S LOOT 4 71.2 0:10.51 0:58.81 [11] 0:45.91 [1] 0:35.40 [1] 0:24.36 [3] 0:12.90 [8] 9.8L 0:35.40 +3

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:12.90) (0:10.51) (0:11.04) (0:11.46) (0:12.90)

12 14 GOSSIP TORQUE 11 68.9 0:10.45 0:59.48 [12] 0:45.25 [11] 0:34.80 [11] 0:24.07 [11] 0:12.77 [12] 13.76L 0:34.80 -3

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:14.23) (0:10.45) (0:10.73) (0:11.30) (0:12.77)

Scratched: Magnitudo (#15), Avolonte (#6), Ovidius (#2), Baiyka (#13), Once Again My Girl (#18), It's Gerry (#19), Le Melody (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DES LAMBART MEMORIAL Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 6
Plate - 1200m

02 September 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.86
(0:13.18)

0:56.68
(0:11.19)

0:45.49
(0:11.42)

0:34.07
(0:11.37)

0:22.70
(0:10.93)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ZARASTRO 7 67.2 0:10.93 1:09.86 [1] 0:56.68 [1] 0:45.49 [1] 0:34.07 [1] 0:22.70 [1] 0:11.77 [1] 1:09.86 0:34.07

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.18) (0:11.19) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:10.93) (0:11.77)

2 2 ALL THAT PIZZAZZ 1 67.1 0:10.89 1:10.20 [2] 0:56.67 [4] 0:45.49 [3] 0:34.13 [3] 0:22.83 [2] 0:11.94 [2] 2L 0:34.13 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.18) (0:11.36) (0:11.30) (0:10.89) (0:11.94)

3 8 SAFEWORK 6 67.8 0:10.85 1:10.40 [3] 0:56.47 [7] 0:45.03 [8] 0:33.75 [8] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.90 [3] 3.14L 0:33.75 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.44) (0:11.28) (0:11.00) (0:10.85) (0:11.90)

4 3 MASS DESTRUCTION 3 67.3 0:11.02 1:10.48 [4] 0:56.58 [6] 0:45.41 [5] 0:34.18 [5] 0:22.92 [5] 0:11.90 [5] 3.64L 0:34.18 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.02) (0:11.90)

5 6 HELL I AM 4 67.4 0:10.94 1:10.60 [5] 0:56.79 [5] 0:45.45 [6] 0:34.15 [6] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.97 [6] 4.35L 0:34.15 +0

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.34) (0:11.30) (0:11.24) (0:10.94) (0:11.97)

6 1 NED'S GULLY 8 67.8 0:10.87 1:10.62 [6] 0:56.32 [9] 0:45.03 [9] 0:33.81 [9] 0:22.70 [9] 0:11.83 [8] 4.43L 0:33.81 -2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.29) (0:11.22) (0:11.11) (0:10.87) (0:11.83)

7 7 LUSKIN HERO 10 65.8 0:11.14 1:10.84 [7] 0:57.52 [2] 0:46.25 [2] 0:34.79 [2] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.27 [4] 5.73L 0:34.79 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.32) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.38) (0:11.14) (0:12.27)

8 9 KANAZAWA 5 66.5 0:11.08 1:11.10 [8] 0:57.02 [8] 0:45.76 [7] 0:34.53 [7] 0:23.31 [8] 0:12.23 [9] 7.3L 0:34.53 -4

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.23) (0:11.22) (0:11.08) (0:12.23)

9 5 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 2 67.0 0:11.16 1:11.64 [9] 0:58.14 [3] 0:46.82 [4] 0:35.38 [4] 0:24.22 [3] 0:12.87 [7] 10.48L 0:35.38 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.50) (0:11.32) (0:11.44) (0:11.16) (0:11.35) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Rhythm Is A Dancer (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: EUREKA STUD TATTERSALL'S MEMBERS CUP - 1400m

02 September 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.96
(0:13.78)

1:09.18
(0:11.44)

0:57.74
(0:11.56)

0:46.18
(0:11.45)

0:34.73
(0:11.36)

0:23.37
(0:11.43)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 IRISH SONGS 3 67.6 0:10.96 1:22.96 [1] 1:08.54 [6] 0:57.11 [5] 0:45.28 [6] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:33.95

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:14.42) (0:11.43) (0:11.83) (0:11.33) (0:10.96) (0:11.05)

2 10 BULLFINCH 2 67.4 0:10.97 1:23.21 [2] 1:08.87 [4] 0:57.34 [6] 0:45.62 [5] 0:34.10 [6] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.10 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.52) (0:11.11) (0:10.97)

3 9 ANIMATE 1 65.6 0:11.19 1:23.39 [3] 1:09.04 [5] 0:57.66 [4] 0:46.13 [4] 0:34.72 [4] 0:23.53 [2] 0:34.72 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 600m (0:14.35) (0:11.38) (0:11.53) (0:11.41) (0:11.19) (0:11.20)

4 7 WILLIAMSBURG 11 67.8 0:10.94 1:23.40 [4] 1:08.41 [9] 0:57.00 [9] 0:45.25 [10] 0:33.94 [10] 0:22.96 [10] 0:33.94 +2

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:14.99) (0:11.41) (0:11.75) (0:11.31) (0:10.98) (0:10.94)

5 1 CEPHEUS 7 66.3 0:11.23 1:23.53 [5] 1:09.29 [3] 0:58.06 [2] 0:46.54 [2] 0:35.12 [2] 0:23.58 [4] 0:35.12 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.42) (0:11.54) (0:11.39)

6 6 LOOKS LIKE ELVIS 12 66.1 0:11.06 1:23.85 [6] 1:08.73 [10] 0:57.28 [10] 0:45.73 [9] 0:34.48 [9] 0:23.42 [9] 0:34.48 -1

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:15.12) (0:11.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.25) (0:11.06) (0:11.21)

7 11 HOT SPRING GOLD 6 66.3 0:11.13 1:23.86 [7] 1:09.26 [7] 0:57.73 [7] 0:45.97 [8] 0:34.62 [8] 0:23.49 [8] 0:34.62 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:14.60) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.35) (0:11.13) (0:11.14)

8 3 TUMBLER RIDGE 8 64.7 0:11.36 1:23.89 [8] 1:10.11 [1] 0:58.67 [1] 0:47.11 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:35.66 -1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 600m (0:13.78) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.59)

9 12 SHAQUERO 10 65.2 0:11.05 1:24.00 [9] 1:09.27 [8] 0:57.84 [8] 0:46.20 [7] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.83 [6] 0:34.88 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.73) (0:11.43) (0:11.64) (0:11.32) (0:11.05) (0:11.34)

10 5 FENDER 4 65.8 0:11.27 1:24.04 [10] 1:09.97 [2] 0:58.50 [3] 0:46.85 [3] 0:35.38 [3] 0:24.11 [3] 0:35.38 +3

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.07) (0:11.47) (0:11.65) (0:11.47) (0:11.27) (0:11.43)

Scratched: Bonaparte (#4), Chassis (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: EUREKA STUD TATTERSALL'S MEMBERS CUP - 1400m

02 September 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 IRISH SONGS 3 67.6 0:10.96 0:11.94 [1] 1:22.96 0:33.95

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:11.94)

2 10 BULLFINCH 2 67.4 0:10.97 0:12.02 [4] 1.47L 0:34.10 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.02)

3 9 ANIMATE 1 65.6 0:11.19 0:12.33 [2] 2.53L 0:34.72 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 600m (0:12.33)

4 7 WILLIAMSBURG 11 67.8 0:10.94 0:12.02 [7] 2.6L 0:33.94 +2

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:12.02)

5 1 CEPHEUS 7 66.3 0:11.23 0:12.19 [5] 3.33L 0:35.12 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

6 6 LOOKS LIKE ELVIS 12 66.1 0:11.06 0:12.21 [10] 5.24L 0:34.48 -1

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:12.21)

7 11 HOT SPRING GOLD 6 66.3 0:11.13 0:12.35 [8] 5.27L 0:34.62 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:12.35)

8 3 TUMBLER RIDGE 8 64.7 0:11.36 0:12.71 [3] 5.45L 0:35.66 -1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 600m (0:12.71)

9 12 SHAQUERO 10 65.2 0:11.05 0:12.49 [9] 6.13L 0:34.88 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.49)

10 5 FENDER 4 65.8 0:11.27 0:12.68 [6] 6.33L 0:35.38 +3

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.68)

Scratched: Bonaparte (#4), Chassis (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: WEDDINGS AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

02 September 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.20
(0:13.44)

1:09.76
(0:10.96)

0:58.80
(0:11.40)

0:47.40
(0:11.51)

0:35.89
(0:11.69)

0:24.20
(0:11.80)

0:35.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 STAR OF CHAOS 12 66.5 0:11.12 1:23.20 [1] 1:09.76 [1] 0:58.64 [3] 0:47.20 [3] 0:35.71 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:35.71

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.44) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:11.49) (0:11.79) (0:11.52)

2 13 SHA OF GOMER 10 65.7 0:11.31 1:23.38 [2] 1:09.42 [9] 0:58.11 [9] 0:46.57 [10] 0:35.12 [11] 0:23.79 [7] 0:35.12 -4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.31) (0:11.54) (0:11.45) (0:11.33) (0:11.41)

3 14 BEDFORD SQUARE 3 65.1 0:11.13 1:23.47 [3] 1:09.00 [12] 0:57.87 [11] 0:46.57 [11] 0:35.21 [10] 0:23.66 [10] 0:35.21 -5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:11.13) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.52)

4 7 TITANIUM 14 65.4 0:11.20 1:23.57 [4] 1:08.84 [13] 0:57.60 [13] 0:46.23 [13] 0:34.79 [13] 0:23.41 [13] 0:34.79 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.24) (0:11.37) (0:11.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.20)

5 5 HARD REYVA 1 66.3 0:11.06 1:23.60 [5] 1:09.74 [8] 0:58.68 [7] 0:47.37 [6] 0:35.85 [6] 0:24.25 [5] 0:35.85 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.06) (0:11.31) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.79)

6 6 OUR MAGNUS 2 65.9 0:11.08 1:23.75 [6] 1:10.08 [4] 0:59.00 [4] 0:47.61 [4] 0:36.10 [4] 0:24.46 [3] 0:36.10 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.73)

7 3 FASTCONI 4 65.4 0:11.17 1:23.82 [7] 1:09.65 [10] 0:58.48 [10] 0:47.16 [9] 0:35.62 [9] 0:24.13 [9] 0:35.62 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.17) (0:11.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.54) (0:11.49) (0:11.63)

8 9 ENTERPRISE MIA 13 65.7 0:11.18 1:23.86 [8] 1:10.17 [5] 0:58.99 [6] 0:47.46 [8] 0:35.89 [8] 0:24.23 [8] 0:35.89 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.69) (0:11.18) (0:11.53) (0:11.57) (0:11.66) (0:11.83)

9 1 LUCKY DECISION 5 65.7 0:11.23 1:23.95 [9] 1:09.54 [11] 0:58.31 [12] 0:46.95 [12] 0:35.63 [12] 0:24.01 [12] 0:35.63 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.23) (0:11.36) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.57)

10 8 WINSTON SMURFHILL 9 67.7 0:10.92 1:24.24 [10] 1:10.62 [3] 0:59.70 [2] 0:48.28 [2] 0:36.71 [3] 0:24.92 [4] 0:36.71 +4

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:13.62) (0:10.92) (0:11.42) (0:11.57) (0:11.79) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: WEDDINGS AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

02 September 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.20
(0:13.44)

1:09.76
(0:10.96)

0:58.80
(0:11.40)

0:47.40
(0:11.51)

0:35.89
(0:11.69)

0:24.20
(0:11.80)

0:35.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SEA RIPPLE 8 65.9 0:11.07 1:24.37 [11] 1:10.66 [6] 0:59.59 [5] 0:48.19 [5] 0:36.65 [5] 0:24.79 [6] 0:36.65 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.86) (0:11.85)

12 2 BOLD WARRIOR 6 65.3 0:11.18 1:24.56 [12] 1:10.80 [7] 0:59.62 [8] 0:48.18 [7] 0:36.65 [7] 0:24.73 [11] 0:36.65 +3

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:13.76) (0:11.18) (0:11.44) (0:11.53) (0:11.92) (0:11.86)

13 4 MATOWATAKPE 7 66.9 0:10.92 1:24.81 [13] 1:11.33 [2] 1:00.41 [1] 0:49.01 [1] 0:37.50 [1] 0:25.81 [1] 0:37.50 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.48) (0:10.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.69) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: WEDDINGS AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

02 September 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 STAR OF CHAOS 12 66.5 0:11.12 0:12.40 [1] 1:23.20 0:35.71

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.40)

2 13 SHA OF GOMER 10 65.7 0:11.31 0:12.38 [2] 1.04L 0:35.12 -4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1200m (0:12.38)

3 14 BEDFORD SQUARE 3 65.1 0:11.13 0:12.14 [8] 1.61L 0:35.21 -5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

4 7 TITANIUM 14 65.4 0:11.20 0:12.21 [9] 2.16L 0:34.79 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:12.21)

5 5 HARD REYVA 1 66.3 0:11.06 0:12.46 [5] 2.36L 0:35.85 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)

6 6 OUR MAGNUS 2 65.9 0:11.08 0:12.73 [3] 3.21L 0:36.10 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

7 3 FASTCONI 4 65.4 0:11.17 0:12.50 [7] 3.64L 0:35.62 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

8 9 ENTERPRISE MIA 13 65.7 0:11.18 0:12.40 [11] 3.88L 0:35.89 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.40)

9 1 LUCKY DECISION 5 65.7 0:11.23 0:12.44 [12] 4.42L 0:35.63 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:12.44)

10 8 WINSTON SMURFHILL 9 67.7 0:10.92 0:12.97 [6] 6.09L 0:36.71 +4

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:12.97)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: WEDDINGS AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

02 September 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SEA RIPPLE 8 65.9 0:11.07 0:12.94 [10] 6.85L 0:36.65 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

12 2 BOLD WARRIOR 6 65.3 0:11.18 0:12.87 [13] 8.01L 0:36.65 +3

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

13 4 MATOWATAKPE 7 66.9 0:10.92 0:13.77 [4] 9.49L 0:37.50 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.77)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 2 September 2023  17:11 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


